
15:38:58

03/10/25

2025 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/25 - 03/12/25 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Sanchez, Abel (USA) Judge J1 Bro, Jefferson (USA) 
Judge J2 Warrick, Jeff (USA) Judge J2 Mangum, Jennifer (USA) 
Judge J3 O'Callaghan, Stephanie (USA) Judge J3 Scoggin, Matt (USA) 
Judge J4 Natarajan, KasiJaden (USA) Judge J4 Roman, Hallie (USA) 
Judge J5 Gunter, Robert (USA) Judge J5 Feng, Yuheng (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Alejandra Estudillo Torres (The University of Texas) 346.25  346.251 D17.90 FR
Viviana Del Angel (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 332.25  332.252 D16.90 JR
Anna Kwong (Texas Christian University) 331.25  331.253 D18.50 SR
Else Praasterink (Texas AandM University College Station) 321.10  321.104 D15.90 SR
Shiyun Lai (University of Kansas) 319.95  319.955 D17.20 SO
Abigail Baxter (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 317.75  317.756 D16.80 SO
Maria Sanchez - Moreno (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 316.10  316.107 D17.50 FR
Gabriela San Juan Carmona (University of Missouri Columbia) 315.40  315.408 D17.20 JR
Megan Jolly (University of Missouri Columbia) 312.55  312.559 D16.90 FR
Amanda Stalfort (The University of Texas) 312.25  312.2510 D16.50 SO
Hailey Hernandez (The University of Texas) 310.45  310.4511 D14.00 SR
Michelle McLeod (University of Houston) 309.80  309.8012 D16.30 SO
Maggie Buckley (Louisiana State University) 304.50  304.5013 D17.60 SR
Jaiden Lynch (The University of Texas) 302.90  302.9014 D16.00 FR
Bayleigh Cranford (The University of Texas) 302.70  302.7015 D16.90 SO
Makayla Hughbanks (University of Iowa) 300.70  300.7016 D17.60 SR
Taylor Fox (The University of Texas) 298.90  298.9017 D16.50 FR
Kamryn Wong (University of North Texas) 297.55  297.5518 D16.90 JR
Elna Widerstrom (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 295.95  295.9519 D17.70 SO
Sarah Carruthers (The University of Texas) 295.00  295.0020 D16.00 JR
Helle Tuxen (Louisiana State University) 292.55  292.5521 D17.50 SR
Mia Henninger (University of Missouri Columbia) 290.10  290.1022 D16.90 FR
Caroline Kupka (The University of Texas) 285.40  285.4023 D16.10 SO
Montserrat Lavenant (Louisiana State University) 282.05  282.0524 D17.20 SR
Emilia Waters (University of Houston) 279.65  279.6525 D15.60 SR
Hedda Grelz (University of Houston) 278.55  278.5526 D15.90 SR
Kelsey Clairmont (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 275.40  275.4027 D16.10 JR
Antonina Harned (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 275.25  275.2528 D16.60 SO
Kate LaMonica (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 274.55  274.5529 D17.00 SR
Adeline Albrecht (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 273.60  273.6030 D17.30 JR
Kanah Pumphrey (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 272.95  272.9531 D16.50 FR
Jaclynn Fowler (Southern Methodist University) 271.50  271.5032 D15.80 SR
Bridget Foster (Texas AandM University College Station) 270.45  270.4533 D16.30 FR
Mayson Richards (Texas AandM University College Station) 269.80  269.8034 D17.20 SR
Maggie Bendell (Iowa State University) 261.85  261.8535 D15.90 FR
Sydney Guidara (University of North Texas) 261.60  261.6036 D17.60 SO
Ryane Neal (University of Wisconsin Madison) 261.30  261.3037 D15.70 SO
Frankie Webb (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 260.05  260.0538 D15.90 JR
Lize Van Leeuwen (University of Kansas) 259.80  259.8039 D16.80 JR
Julie Moons (Texas AandM University College Station) 258.20  258.2040 D16.50 FR
Caroline Roelen (University of Houston) 257.55  257.5541 D15.90 FR
Katherine Mitchell (Iowa State University) 254.80  254.8042 D15.90 JR
Lauren Cey (Texas Christian University) 252.70  252.7043 D15.20 JR
Allyson Blumenfeld (Iowa State University) 252.30  252.3044 D15.60 JR
Bryze Sanchez (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 249.25  249.2545 D14.90 SO
Nettie Knapton (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 249.00  249.0046 D16.30 JR
Malea Martinez (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 248.45  248.4547 D16.50 JR
Megan Phillip (Rice University) 248.10  248.1048 D14.90 SR
Lauren French (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 245.85  245.8549 D16.30 SO
Emma Herrera (Texas Christian University) 238.80  238.8050 D15.20 SO
Gabby Mauder (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 237.30  237.3051 D16.00 FR
Valeria Hernandez Meza (University of North Texas) 236.65  236.6552 D15.60 FR
Reagan Evans (Southern Methodist University) 234.20  234.2053 D15.30 FR

Hosted by University of Iowa
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Sadie Klepfer (Southern Methodist University) 227.45  227.4554 D15.90 FR
Isabella Perreira (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 215.35  215.3555 D15.20 SO
Amelia Sharp (University of North Texas) 214.40  214.4056 D15.20 FR
Manou Meulebeek (University of Texas Rio Grande Valley) 198.85  198.8557 D17.50 FR
Jordyn Warner (Texas Christian University) 186.40  186.4058 D15.20 SO

Hosted by University of Iowa

Meet Sponsored By Page 2 / 2www.divemeets.com



16:46:26

03/10/25

2025 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/25 - 03/12/25 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Sanchez, Abel (USA) Judge J1 Bro, Jefferson (USA) 
Judge J2 Warrick, Jeff (USA) Judge J2 Mangum, Jennifer (USA) 
Judge J3 O'Callaghan, Stephanie (USA) Judge J3 Scoggin, Matt (USA) 
Judge J4 Natarajan, KasiJaden (USA) Judge J4 Roman, Hallie (USA) 
Judge J5 Gunter, Robert (USA) Judge J5 Feng, Yuheng (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Alejandra Estudillo Torres (The University of Texas) 346.25 687.45 687.451 D17.90 FR
Shiyun Lai (University of Kansas) 319.95 686.55 686.552 D17.20 SO
Anna Kwong (Texas Christian University) 331.25 675.40 675.403 D18.50 SR
Maria Sanchez - Moreno (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 316.10 638.55 638.554 D17.50 FR
Viviana Del Angel (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 332.25 637.10 637.105 D16.90 JR
Else Praasterink (Texas AandM University College Station) 321.10 635.60 635.606 D15.90 SR
Megan Jolly (University of Missouri Columbia) 312.55 635.00 635.007 D16.90 FR
Bayleigh Cranford (The University of Texas) 302.70 626.75 626.758 D16.90 SO
Abigail Baxter (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 317.75 624.70 624.709 D16.80 SO
Michelle McLeod (University of Houston) 309.80 624.45 624.4510 D16.30 SO
Hailey Hernandez (The University of Texas) 310.45 624.15 624.1511 D14.00 SR
Taylor Fox (The University of Texas) 298.90 623.80 623.8012 D16.50 FR
Gabriela San Juan Carmona (University of Missouri Columbia) 315.40 619.60 619.6013 D17.20 JR
Jaiden Lynch (The University of Texas) 302.90 618.15 618.1514 D16.00 FR
Kamryn Wong (University of North Texas) 297.55 615.45 615.4515 D16.90 JR
Amanda Stalfort (The University of Texas) 312.25 614.40 614.4016 D16.50 SO
Maggie Buckley (Louisiana State University) 304.50 607.00 607.0017 D17.60 SR
Makayla Hughbanks (University of Iowa) 300.70 598.30 598.3018 D17.60 SR

Hosted by University of Iowa
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 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Hovland, Bethany (USA) Judge J1 Chen, Wenbo (USA) 
Judge J2 Moser, Justin (USA) Judge J2 Natarajan, KasiJaden (USA) 
Judge J3 Pollard, Manny (USA) Judge J3 Crowder, Anthony (USA) 
Judge J4 Bogner, Kyle (USA) Judge J4 O_Callaghan, Stephanie (USA) 
Judge J5 Warrick, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Livingston, Drew (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Alejandra Estudillo Torres (The University of Texas) 305.90  305.901 D14.80 FR
Hailey Hernandez (The University of Texas) 305.40  305.402 D14.80 SR
Shiyun Lai (University of Kansas) 303.95  303.953 D14.80 SO
Montserrat Lavenant (Louisiana State University) 301.20  301.204 D14.50 SR
Kamryn Wong (University of North Texas) 298.35  298.355 D14.50 JR
Anna Kwong (Texas Christian University) 295.60  295.606 D16.00 SR
Elna Widerstrom (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 295.05  295.057 D14.80 SO
Maria Sanchez - Moreno (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 292.85  292.858 D14.80 FR
Adeline Albrecht (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 292.50  292.509 D14.90 JR
Viviana Del Angel (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 291.85  291.8510 D14.80 JR
Else Praasterink (Texas AandM University College Station) 289.40  289.4011 D14.50 SR
Bayleigh Cranford (The University of Texas) 287.60  287.6012 D14.80 SO
Mayson Richards (Texas AandM University College Station) 283.75  283.7513 D14.00 SR
Taylor Fox (The University of Texas) 281.75  281.7514 D14.40 FR
Maggie Buckley (Louisiana State University) 281.60  281.6015 D14.80 SR
Jaclynn Fowler (Southern Methodist University) 280.65  280.6516 D14.10 SR
Abigail Baxter (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 279.10  279.1017 D14.80 SO
Amanda Stalfort (The University of Texas) 274.85  274.8518 D14.50 SO
Caroline Kupka (The University of Texas) 271.95  271.9519 D14.90 SO
Megan Phillip (Rice University) 270.25  270.2520 D14.80 SR
Makayla Hughbanks (University of Iowa) 267.30  267.3021 D14.80 SR
Natalie Stubbs (Southern Methodist University) 265.90  265.9022 D14.50 FR
Gabriela San Juan Carmona (University of Missouri Columbia) 265.80  265.8023 D14.50 JR
Helle Tuxen (Louisiana State University) 265.65  265.6524 D15.30 SR
Megan Jolly (University of Missouri Columbia) 265.35  265.3525 D14.50 FR
Lize Van Leeuwen (University of Kansas) 265.10  265.1026 D14.80 JR
Sydney Guidara (University of North Texas) 264.80  264.8027 D14.80 SO
Hedda Grelz (University of Houston) 263.55  263.5528 D14.40 SR
Kate LaMonica (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 259.40  259.4029 D14.80 SR
Isabella Perreira (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 255.20  255.2030 D14.00 SO
Emilia Waters (University of Houston) 254.40  254.4031 D14.00 SR
Emma Herrera (Texas Christian University) 254.35  254.3532 D14.00 SO
Malea Martinez (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 254.00  254.0033 D14.80 JR
Manou Meulebeek (University of Texas Rio Grande Valley) 252.35  252.3534 D14.90 FR
Gabby Mauder (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 250.50  250.5035 D14.80 FR
Lainey Woodward (University of Iowa) 246.55  246.5536 D14.80 JR
Maggie Bendell (Iowa State University) 245.15  245.1537 D14.40 FR
Katherine Mitchell (Iowa State University) 245.15  245.1537 D14.20 JR
Julie Moons (Texas AandM University College Station) 243.05  243.0539 D14.80 FR
Antonina Harned (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 242.40  242.4040 D15.10 SO
Caroline Roelen (University of Houston) 241.05  241.0541 D14.40 FR
Geneva Pauly (University of Iowa) 240.65  240.6542 D14.80 JR
Kanah Pumphrey (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 236.70  236.7043 D14.00 FR
Bryze Sanchez (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 232.60  232.6044 D14.00 SO
Lauren French (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 232.40  232.4045 D14.30 SO
Allyson Blumenfeld (Iowa State University) 229.75  229.7546 D14.10 JR
Jordyn Schmucker (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 229.15  229.1547 D14.80 SO
Erica Peters (University of Northern Iowa) 228.80  228.8048 D14.80 JR
Eszter Kovacs (Texas Christian University) 228.00  228.0049 D14.00 FR
Anna Behrman (Tulane University) 213.90  213.9050 D14.00 SR
Abigail Tollefson (Iowa State University) 209.85  209.8551 D14.80 FR
Paige Mckenzie (Tulane University) 195.55  195.5552 D13.80 SR
Kelsey Weddington (Tulane University) 178.55  178.5553 D13.80 FR
Mackenzie Ferguson (University of North Texas) 169.65  169.6554 D14.50 SR

Hosted by University of Iowa

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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2025 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/25 - 03/12/25 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Chen, Wenbo (USA) Judge J1 Hovland, Bethany (USA) 
Judge J2 Mangum, Jennifer (USA) Judge J2 Moser, Justin (USA) 
Judge J3 Crowder, Anthony (USA) Judge J3 Pollard, Manny (USA) 
Judge J4 O_Callaghan, Stephanie (USA) Judge J4 Sanchez, Abel (USA) 
Judge J5 Livingston, Drew (USA) Judge J5 Warrick, Jeff (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Hailey Hernandez (The University of Texas) 305.40 624.60 624.601 D14.80 SR
Alejandra Estudillo Torres (The University of Texas) 305.90 615.15 615.152 D14.80 FR
Anna Kwong (Texas Christian University) 295.60 614.10 614.103 D16.00 SR
Shiyun Lai (University of Kansas) 303.95 605.75 605.754 D14.80 SO
Montserrat Lavenant (Louisiana State University) 301.20 594.75 594.755 D14.50 SR
Elna Widerstrom (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 295.05 593.60 593.606 D14.80 SO
Maria Sanchez - Moreno (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 292.85 590.95 590.957 D14.80 FR
Adeline Albrecht (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 292.50 586.50 586.508 D14.90 JR
Viviana Del Angel (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 291.85 584.65 584.659 D14.80 JR
Jaclynn Fowler (Southern Methodist University) 280.65 582.05 582.0510 D14.10 SR
Mayson Richards (Texas AandM University College Station) 283.75 577.30 577.3011 D14.00 SR
Bayleigh Cranford (The University of Texas) 287.60 574.30 574.3012 D15.30 SO
Taylor Fox (The University of Texas) 281.75 573.10 573.1013 D14.40 FR
Else Praasterink (Texas AandM University College Station) 289.40 569.40 569.4014 D14.50 SR
Abigail Baxter (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 279.10 562.15 562.1515 D14.80 SO
Amanda Stalfort (The University of Texas) 274.85 558.25 558.2516 D14.50 SO
Maggie Buckley (Louisiana State University) 281.60 556.25 556.2517 D14.80 SR
Kamryn Wong (University of North Texas) 298.35 538.60 538.6018 D14.50 JR

Hosted by University of Iowa

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



16:00:14

03/12/25

2025 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/25 - 03/12/25 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4

7175

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J1 Marzullo, Landon (USA) 
Judge J2 Sanchez, Abel (USA) Judge J2 Lerew, Jay (USA) 
Judge J3 Warrick, Jeff (USA) Judge J3 Feng, Yuheng (USA) 
Judge J4 Natarajan, KasiJaden (USA) Judge J4 O'Callaghan, Stephanie (USA) 
Judge J5 Gunter, Robert (USA) Judge J5 Scoggin, Matt (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Maria Sanchez - Moreno (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 316.15  316.151 D15.90 FR
Alejandra Estudillo Torres (The University of Texas) 314.05  314.052 D16.50 FR
Else Praasterink (Texas AandM University College Station) 313.80  313.803 D14.80 SR
Viviana Del Angel (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 313.10  313.104 D15.60 JR
Montserrat Lavenant (Louisiana State University) 304.90  304.905 D15.20 SR
Bayleigh Cranford (The University of Texas) 290.75  290.756 D16.10 SO
Maggie Buckley (Louisiana State University) 266.90  266.907 D15.50 SR
Michelle McLeod (University of Houston) 265.55  265.558 D14.40 SO
Mia Henninger (University of Missouri Columbia) 264.25  264.259 D13.90 FR
Kelsey Clairmont (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 259.40  259.4010 D13.40 JR
Nettie Knapton (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 258.35  258.3511 D13.30 JR
Kate LaMonica (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 257.40  257.4012 D14.60 SR
Geneva Pauly (University of Iowa) 252.25  252.2513 D14.70 JR
Sarah Carruthers (The University of Texas) 249.85  249.8514 D14.60 JR
Taylor Fox (The University of Texas) 246.50  246.5015 D14.70 FR
Leah Fletcher (Texas Christian University) 244.95  244.9516 D12.80 JR
Chloe McKnight (Texas AandM University College Station) 236.40  236.4017 D13.20 SO
Kanah Pumphrey (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 236.25  236.2518 D12.20 FR
Gabby Mauder (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 235.40  235.4019 D14.00 FR
Ryane Neal (University of Wisconsin Madison) 230.85  230.8520 D13.50 SO
Hedda Grelz (University of Houston) 226.45  226.4521 D11.90 SR
Bryze Sanchez (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 223.85  223.8522 D12.80 SO
Lauren Cey (Texas Christian University) 210.90  210.9023 D11.80 JR
Sydney Guidara (University of North Texas) 210.40  210.4024 D12.70 SO
Katherine Mitchell (Iowa State University) 210.10  210.1025 D12.80 JR
Frankie Webb (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 204.35  204.3526 D12.20 JR
Olivia Liddle (University of Missouri Columbia) 202.50  202.5027 D12.60 JR
Antonina Harned (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 196.55  196.5528 D13.60 SO
Caroline Roelen (University of Houston) 195.70  195.7029 D14.00 FR
Jordyn Warner (Texas Christian University) 195.40  195.4030 D11.80 SO
Eszter Kovacs (Texas Christian University) 193.85  193.8531 D12.10 FR
Morgan Robson (The University of Texas) 190.20  190.2032 D13.20 FR
Amelia Sharp (University of North Texas) 185.85  185.8533 D12.80 FR

Hosted by University of Iowa
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2025 NCAA ZONE D CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/25 - 03/12/25 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4 Rounds : 1,2,5

7175

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Marzullo, Landon (USA) Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) 
Judge J2 Lerew, Jay (USA) Judge J2 Sanchez, Abel (USA) 
Judge J3 Feng, Yuheng (USA) Judge J3 Warrick, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J4 O'Callaghan, Stephanie (USA) Judge J4 Natarajan, KasiJaden (USA) 
Judge J5 Scoggin, Matt (USA) Judge J5 Gunter, Robert (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Alejandra Estudillo Torres (The University of Texas) 314.05 639.85 639.851 D16.50 FR
Montserrat Lavenant (Louisiana State University) 304.90 639.50 639.502 D15.20 SR
Viviana Del Angel (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 313.10 623.70 623.703 D15.60 JR
Maria Sanchez - Moreno (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 316.15 616.60 616.604 D15.90 FR
Else Praasterink (Texas AandM University College Station) 313.80 613.60 613.605 D14.80 SR
Bayleigh Cranford (The University of Texas) 290.75 552.50 552.506 D14.00 SO
Michelle McLeod (University of Houston) 265.55 547.80 547.807 D14.40 SO
Mia Henninger (University of Missouri Columbia) 264.25 540.90 540.908 D13.90 FR
Maggie Buckley (Louisiana State University) 266.90 533.25 533.259 D15.50 SR
Geneva Pauly (University of Iowa) 252.25 523.25 523.2510 D14.70 JR
Kelsey Clairmont (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 259.40 522.65 522.6511 D13.40 JR
Taylor Fox (The University of Texas) 246.50 522.20 522.2012 D14.70 FR
Sarah Carruthers (The University of Texas) 249.85 499.45 499.4513 D14.60 JR
Kate LaMonica (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 257.40 496.10 496.1014 D14.60 SR
Nettie Knapton (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 258.35 489.25 489.2515 D13.30 JR
Kanah Pumphrey (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 236.25 477.95 477.9516 D12.20 FR
Leah Fletcher (Texas Christian University) 244.95 473.00 473.0017 D12.80 JR
Chloe McKnight (Texas AandM University College Station) 236.40 461.25 461.2518 D13.20 SO

Hosted by University of Iowa

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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